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Beverly Hills Athletic Club 
18157 Beverly Road 

Beverly Hills, MI.  48025 
 

 

 
Welcome and Introductions  

Tennis Coaches 
●​ Tom Kuskowski 
●​ David Barnas 
●​ Blake Smith 
●​ Kristina Tomlanovich 

Tennis Chairs 
●​ Lena Nemeth 
●​ Katie Drummond 
●​ Laina Van Wyke  

 
Practice Schedule - Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday  

9:00 - 9:50 AM  
9:50 - 10:40 AM 
10:40 - 11:30 AM 
11:30 - 12:20 PM 
12:20 - 1:10 PM 

Girls 13-14 and Girls 15-18 
Boys 13-14 and Boys 15-18 
Boys 11-12 
Boys 10 and Under 
Girls 11-12 and Girls 10 and Under 

 
Match Schedule   

B Matches - Begin at 1:00 PM 
Thursday, June 12, 2025 
Thursday, June 19, 2025 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 
Thursday, July 10, 2025 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

A Matches - Begin at 12:00 PM 
Friday, June 13, 2025 
Friday, June 20, 2025 
Friday, June 27, 2025 
Friday, July 11, 2025 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

 
Communication  

●​ BHAC Website 
●​ TeamSnap Registration 

○​ All tennis team players will be rostered on an age group team  
○​ Events and matches posted to TeamSnap 
○​ Emergency updates to the schedule will come through TeamSnap (rain delays, 

cancellations, match location changes, etc.) 
○​ Player availability entered by Tuesday at 5 PM the week of the match 

​ ​ (if availability is not marked, the player is not eligible to play that week) 
 
 
 
 

https://thebhac.com/tennis-challenge-match-guidelines-16/
https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/478635


​  
 
Spirit Wear 

●​ New Store Opening: Now - June 8 
●​ Link to Order 

 
Uniform Update 
 
Tennis Events   

Saturday, June 7, 2025: Pre-Season Blue & White Tournament (9:00 AM Start Time) 
Wednesday, June 25, 2025: Pancake Breakfast and Tennis Team Pictures 
Tuesday, July 8, 2025: 12 and Under Tennis Party 
Sunday, July 13, 2025: Breakfast at Wimbledon Parent/Child Tournament (8:00 AM Start Time) 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025: 13 and Up Tennis Party 
Saturday, July 26, 2025: Pre-Finals Blue & White Tournament (9:00 AM Start Time) 
Thursday, July 31, 2025: Tennis Banquet 
 
 
Parent Volunteer Requirement  

●​ SignUp Genius - Coming Soon! 
OR 

●​ $25 volunteer contribution  
 
 
Meet the Coaches  

●​ Practice Schedule  

●​ Match Schedule 

●​ A and B Match Players 

●​ Player Expectations 

●​ Creating and Maintaining the Tennis Ladder 

●​ Youth Clinics 

●​ Adult Programs  
 
Q & A 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
For more information about tennis team, tennis clinics or adult programs, contact TK or David: 
tk.tennis@yahoo.com 
davidbarnas@comcast.net 
 

https://stores.inksoft.com/bhac_tennis/shop/store-closed
mailto:tk.tennis@yahoo.com
mailto:davidbarnas@comcast.net

